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REFER TO PRICELIST - 

Part Nos. In Alphabetical order

Oddbods

Tungsten alloy
Metric & SAE

TAP & DIE SETS

60 Piece

#TADI60

#TADI110

110 Piece

Rebar Cutter & Bender
#RBCB25

Max bending dia: 25mm
Max cutting dia: 25mm
Bending speed: 6s/180°
Bending angle: 0-180°
Bending radius: 4D
Power: 240V
Output: 1500W
Net weight: 137kg

Chain 
Blocks

#LC3013

#LC3023

#LC3116

#LC3126

1 ton capacity, 3 metre lift

2 ton capacity, 3 metre lift

1 ton capacity, 6 metre lift

2 ton capacity, 6 metre lift

Chain Blocks

     1000 Kgs 3 Metre Lift 
     2000 kgs 3 Metre Lift 
     1000 kgs 6 Metre Lift
     2000 kgs 6 Metre Lift

#LC3000: 
#LC3050:
#LC3100:
#LC3150:
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